

PI NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		UNIVERSAL ASPHALT & EXCAVATING, INC		BUILDERS PAVING, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Earth Excavation	35.0	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,380.00
2	Topsoil Furnish and Place, 4"	443.0	SY	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,322.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,879.50
3	Seeding, Class 1A	443.0	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 886.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,544.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 886.00
4	Erosion Control Blanket	443.0	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 886.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,544.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,107.50
5	Soil Modification	2,750.0	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 46,750.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 30,937.50
6	Portland Cement for Soil Modification	87.0	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 12,180.00
7	Aggregate Wedge Shoulders, Type B	297.0	FOOT	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,158.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,227.50
8	Porous Granular Embankment	11.0	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 693.00
9	Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material	11.0	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 748.00
10	Geotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization	34.0	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 170.00
11	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	645.0	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.45	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,225.00
12	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	6.0	TON	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00
13	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50	531.0	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 34,515.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 44,604.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 50,445.00
14	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50	367.0	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,690.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 30,828.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 40,370.00
15	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 2 Inch	42.0	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,268.00
16	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, Variable Depth	672.0	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 9,744.00
17	Driveway Pavement Removal	55.0	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,200.00
18	Class D Patches, Special	6.0	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00
19	Catch Basins to be Adjusted	1.0	EACH	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 715.00
20	Valve Box to be Adjusted	4.0	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 1,860.00
21	Curb Removal and Replacement	277.0	FOOT	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,695.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,080.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 18,974.50
22	Sidewalk Removal	4,697.0	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,394.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,045.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,742.50
23	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 Inch	4,868.0	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 38,944.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 30,425.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 34,076.00
24	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway 6 Inch	13.0	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 1,261.00
25	Detectable Warnings	120.0	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 5,160.00
<b>Total Cost of Construction</b>					<b>\$ 157,121.50</b>		<b>\$ 231,265.01</b>		<b>\$ 240,000.00</b>